Team Schedule

Pontiac High School
1051 Arlene Street
Pontiac, Ml 48340

Football 8/1/2023 to 12/1/2023

Craig Covington

School Phone: 248-451-7310
Home Phone: 248-451-8018

Fax: 248-451-7303

craig.covington@pontiacschools.org

Football
Boys Varsity

Friday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday

08/25/23
08/31/23
09/08/23
09/15/23
09/22/23
09/30/23
10/06/23
10/13/23
10/20/23

Bishop Foley High School

Detroit Lincoln King Academy

Ferndale HS/MS
Royal Oak HS
Berkley High School

Athens High School (Homecoming)

North Farmington High Schoo
Avondale High School
Garden City HS

Place
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
I Away

Away

Away

Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Superintendent

Mrs. Kelley Wiliams

07/17/2023

Principal

Lee Montgomery Jr

*=League Event

Director of Athletics

Craig Covington

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Craig Covington

Athletic Director
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