**Team Schedule** 

Pontiac High School 1051 Arlene Street Pontiac, MI 48340 Craig Covington School Phone: 248-451-7310 Home Phone: 248-451-8018

Fax: 248-451-7303

Dlaca

craig.covington@pontiacschools.org

Time

Football 8/1/2023 to 12/1/2023

## **Football**

**Boys Varsity** 

			Place	Time
Friday	08/25/23	Bishop Foley High School	Away	7:00 PM
Thursday	08/31/23	Detroit Lincoln King Academy	Home	7:00 PM
Friday	09/08/23	Ferndale HS/MS	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	09/15/23	Royal Oak HS	Home	7:00 PM
Friday	09/22/23	Berkley High School	Home	7:00 PM
Saturday	09/30/23	Athens High School (Homecoming)	Home	2:00 PM
Friday	10/06/23	North Farmington High School	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	10/13/23	Avondale High School	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	10/20/23	Garden City HS	Away	7:00 PM

SuperintendentPrincipalDirector of AthleticsAthletic DirectorMrs. Kelley WilliamsLee Montgomery JrCraig CovingtonCraig Covington

07/17/2023 \*=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1